|

n'—' Creator Trial


steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial


Stealth headcover driver OP0931

Q

R LU T IR,

Leatherette headcover driver

OoP0941

Leatherette headcover putter OP0944

description faux-leather headcover for the driver, with soft lining. Also
available for the fairway and hybrid

colour black

embroidery size 180 x 80 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € embroidery included

quantity 1-12 colours
12 20,95
24 18,95
48 18,50
96 17,95
setup costs 25,00
embroidery card (one-time) 55,00

full-surface embroidery by request

PDF Creator Trial

description faux-leather headcover for the driver, with soft lining and

protective cover. Also available for the fairway and hybrid
colour black, blue, red or white
embroidery size 180 x 80 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € embroidery included

quantity
12
24
48
96

setup costs
embroidery card (one-time)
full-surface embroidery by request

1-12 colours
22,95
20,95
20,50
19,95

25,00
55,00

description faux-leather headcover for the putter with soft lining and
magnetic ball marker with doming

colour black, blue, red or white

embroidery size embroidery 60 x 60 mm | marker @ 22 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € embroidery included

quantity 1-12 colours
12 20,45
24 16,95
48 16,75
96 16,50
setup costs 25,00
embroidery card (one-time) 55,00

full-surface embroidery by request

HEAD COVERS

53


steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial

steph
PDF Creator Trial




