les Accessoires

PROTÈGE-CLUB

1 PROTEGE-BOIS STANDARD FAIRWAY

2 PROTEGE-BOIS **ACCESSOIRES**

Réf. GOACCo65 Emplacement pour 4 tees

3 PROTEGE-BOIS CALLAWAY

4 SET de 10 PROTEGE-CLUB

10 PROTEGE-CLUB

6 PROTEGE-CLUB

7 PROTEGE-BOIS DRIVER

8 PROTEGE-BOIS DRIVER

9 PROTEGE-BOIS

10 PROTEGE-BOIS DRIVER MAGNETIC





















OP0941



Stealth headcover driver

OP0931

description faux-leather headcover for the driver, with soft lining. Also available for the fairway and hybrid

colour black

embroidery size □ 80 x 80 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

Leatherette headcover driver

description faux-leather headcover for the driver, with soft lining and protective cover. Also available for the fairway and hybrid

colour black, blue, red or white

embroidery size □ 80 x 80 mm

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

Leatherette headcover putter

OP0944

description faux-leather headcover for the putter with soft lining and magnetic ball marker with doming

colour black, blue, red or white

 $\textbf{embroidery size} \text{ embroidery } 60 \times 60 \text{ mm} \mid \text{marker } \varnothing \text{ } 22 \text{ mm}$

delivery time approx. 10 working days after approval

prices per piece in € embroidery included

p p p	
quantity	1-12 colours
12	20,95
24	18,95
48	18,50
96	17,95
setup costs	25,00
embroidery card (one-time)	55,00
full-surface embroidery by request	

prices per piece in € embroidery included

quantity	1-12 colours
12	22,95
24	20,95
48	20,50
96	19,95
setup costs	25,00
embroidery card (one-time)	55,00
full-surface embroidery by request	

prices per piece in € embroidery included

quantity	1-12 colours
12	20,45
24	16,95
48	16,75
96	16,50
setup costs	25,00
embroidery card (one-time)	55,00
full-surface embroidery by request	